
Septate Gap
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

R
aw

 L
en

gt
h 

(n
m

)

Pupal WT

Pupal shi KD

Pupal 
WT

Pupal 
sh

i K
D

0

10

20

30

40

Av
er

ag
e 

G
ap

 J
un

ct
io

n 
W

id
th

 (n
m

)

Pupal 
WT

Pupal 
sh

i K
D

0

10

20

30

40

Av
er

ag
e 

Se
pt

at
e 

Ju
nc

tio
n 

W
id

th
 (n

m
)

Septate Gap
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

R
aw

 L
en

gt
h 

(n
m

)

Pupal WT

Pupal shi KD

0.0 0.5 1.0
0.0

0.5

1.0

% Distance

%
 E

nd
os

om
e 

In
te

ns
ity

012920 Rab5 Wildtype

48
hrs 

PPF W
ild

typ
e

72
hrs 

PPF W
ild

typ
e

72
hrs 

PPF ShiR
NAi

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

D
iff

er
en

ce
  B

et
w

ee
n 

A
pi

ca
l B

as
al

C C’’

D E F

G G’ G’’

A

B
B’’

B’

C’

0

10

20

30

40

Av
er

ag
e 

ga
p 

ju
nc

tio
n

w
id

th
 (n

m
)

A
dh

er
en

s,
 s

ep
ta

te
, 

an
d 

ga
p 

ju
nc

tio
ns

Pre-sharing WT Mid-sharing onset WT

A
dh

er
en

s,
 s

ep
ta

te
, 

an
d 

ga
p 

ju
nc

tio
ns

Post-sharing WT

Adult WT Adult Rab5 RNAiAdult shi RNAi

Gap
Septate

0

10

20

30

40

Av
er

ag
e 

se
pt

at
e 

ju
nc

tio
n 

w
id

th
 (n

m
)

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

R
aw

 le
ng

th
 (n

m
)

10000 Post-sharing WT
Post-sharing
shi RNAi

Pre-sharing WT

Post-sharing WT

Post-sharing

shi RNAi%
 D

iff
er

en
ce

 b
et

w
ee

n
ap

ic
al

 a
nd

 b
as

al 60%

20%

Pre-sharing WT Post-sharing WT

%
 R

ab
5-

YF
P 

in
te

ni
st

y

D
A

PI
  R

ab
5-

YF
P

100%

50%

0%
100%50%0%

% Distance

Pre-sharing WT
Post-sharing WT

Post-sharing 

shi RNAi

Post-sharing
WT

Post-sharing 

shi RNAi

Post-sharing
WT

10 μm

1 μm

Figure 3-S1


